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SANTCRIMI
SAILMG CENTER

SANTORINI SAILING CENTER, P.O. BOX 150, IMEROVIGLI, SANTORINI 847 00, GREECE

TEL: +30 22860 23891 - 22895 FAX: +30 22860 23059

S/Y SANTA MARIA - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Type:

Built by:

Overall Length:
Beam:

Fuel Capacity:
Water Capacity:
Cabins:

Engines:

Cruising Speed:
Navigation equipment:
Security equipment:
Maximum capacity:

SUN ODYSSEY SAILING YACHT

JEANNEAU

14.85m

4.85 m

400 L

1 TON

4 double with private bath in each one + 1 crew

100 HP/3800RPM, DIESEL YANMAR 4JH, Generator 7 kilowatt
12 KNOTS

Radar, Sonar GBS, VHF, GPS PLOTTER

13 adult+ 1 children life jackets, 2 life raft, 1 YACHT PACK
8 PASSENGERS + 2 CREW

S/Y ANGELICA - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Type:

Built by:

Overall Length:
Beam:

Fuel Capacity:
Water Capacity:
Cabins:

Engines:

Cruising Speed:
Navigation equipment:
Security equipment:
Maximum capacity:

SAILING YACHT

JEANNEAU

1175 m

3.85m

150 L

300 1L

3 double (2 of them with private bath) + 1 crew
55.2KW /3200RPM, DIESEL YANMAR 4JH4 - TE
9 KNOTS

GPS PLOTTER, VHF

13 adult+1 children life jackets, 2 life belt, 1 life raft, T YACHT PACK
10 PASSENGERS + 2 CREW

HEAVEN CAN WAIT - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Type:

Built by:

Overall Length:
Beam:

Fuel Capacity:
Water Capacity:
Cabins:

Engines:

Maximum speed:
Cruising Speed:
Navigation equipment:
Security equipment:
Maximum capacity:

SPEEDBOAT
SUNSEEKER INT. LTD

11.26 m

3.18 m
750 L

1 TON
1 double with private bath

2x300HP diesel VOLVO PENTA
45 KNOTS

37 KNOTS

GPS PLOTTER, VHF

11 adult+1 children life jackets, 1 life raft, 1 YACHT PACK

8 PASSENGERS + 2 CREW



CARPE DIEM LAGOON 440 - TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Overall length

Length on waterline
Overall beam

Draft

Mast clearance(std mast)
Mast clearance(short mast)

Light displacement (EC regulations)
Full displacement (EC regulations)

Full batten main

Furling jib

Spinnaker (option)
Genaker (option)
Water tank capacity
Fuel tank capacity
Standard engine rating
Engine upgrade (option)
Interior finish

Naval architects

EEC Certification

44'8"

41'10"

25'3”

4'3"

70'3”

63’

26791 lbs

approx 29762 lbs

796 sq. ft (std)/632 sq.ft (short)

452 sq. ft (std) / 436 sq.ft (short)

1560 sq. ft (std) / 1130 sq.ft (short)

968 sq. ft (std) / 646 sq.ft (short)

3 x 79 US Gal

2 x 86 US Gal

2 x 40 HP

2 x 55 HP

Light oak alpi & non skid laminated wenge for the wood floor
Marc Van Peteghem & Vincent Lauriot Privost

A: 12 pers - B: 14 pers - C: 20 pers - D: 25 pers



